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BUTTERFLIES FOR MADDIE – 04/21/12

Race Results By Age Group

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM - Top Males Overall in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 313 David Haynes 08:01:32 08:19:55 00:18:23 36 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM - Top Females Overall in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 55 Nicole Meredith 08:01:32 08:21:54 00:20:22 27 F

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM - Top Male Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 1 08:01:32 08:21:25 00:19:53 42 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM - Top Female Masters in 5K Run division.
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 215 Angela Cobb 08:01:32 08:24:31 00:22:59 40 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 14 and under in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 103 08:01:32 08:24:35 00:23:03 9 M
2 216 Jonathan Cobb 08:01:32 08:25:08 00:23:36 11 M
3 198 Austin Collins 08:01:32 08:31:05 00:29:33 13 M
4 61 Matthew Smith 08:01:32 08:32:22 00:30:50 13 M
5 326 Jacob Johnson 08:01:32 08:33:52 00:32:20 11 M
6 780 08:01:32 08:35:34 00:34:02 14 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 15-19 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 301 Seth England 08:01:32 08:20:13 00:18:41 17 M
2 685 08:01:32 08:20:26 00:18:54 16 M
3 33 08:01:32 08:20:56 00:19:24 19 M
4 678 08:01:32 08:22:58 00:21:26 15 M
5 69 08:01:32 08:23:08 00:21:36 15 M
6 311 08:01:32 08:23:13 00:21:41 15 M
7 310 08:01:32 08:23:59 00:22:27 15 M
8 687 Ben Morgan 08:01:32 08:24:04 00:22:32 15 M
9 248 mason Dunbar 08:01:32 08:25:56 00:24:24 17 M

10 680 Daniel Lyons 08:01:32 08:26:09 00:24:37 17 M
11 122 Ryan  Jones 08:01:32 08:30:13 00:28:41 19 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 20-24 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 10 Collin Steiner 08:01:32 08:21:24 00:19:52 24 M
2 274 08:01:32 08:23:19 00:21:47 23 M
3 71 08:01:32 08:24:13 00:22:41 20 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 25-29 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 42 Jordan Farley 08:01:32 08:20:16 00:18:44 25 M
2 699 Daniel Burris 08:01:32 08:25:21 00:23:49 29 M
3 65 08:01:32 08:26:28 00:24:56 28 M
4 227 08:01:32 08:30:20 00:28:48 27 M
5 225 08:01:32 08:31:21 00:29:49 29 M
6 226 08:01:32 08:32:49 00:31:17 26 M
7 279 08:01:32 08:34:19 00:32:47 26 M
8 694 Benjamin Borders08:01:32 08:44:27 00:42:55 27 M
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Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 30-34 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 228 08:01:32 08:21:14 00:19:42 32 M
2 236 Eric Sexton 08:01:32 08:24:00 00:22:28 30 M
3 185 08:01:32 08:24:27 00:22:55 33 M
4 798 Tommy Flanagan08:01:32 08:26:07 00:24:35 33 M
5 203 08:01:32 08:27:33 00:26:01 32 M
6 195 Matt  Glass 08:01:32 08:27:51 00:26:19 34 M
7 163 08:01:32 08:28:51 00:27:19 33 M
8 194 Kevin Shaw 08:01:32 08:29:53 00:28:21 34 M
9 698 08:01:32 08:37:00 00:35:28 31 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 35-39 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 177 08:01:32 08:22:04 00:20:32 37 M
2 99 08:01:32 08:23:23 00:21:51 39 M
3 700 Jason Allen Pace08:01:32 08:24:04 00:22:32 36 M
4 706 Joe Plunk 08:01:32 08:24:43 00:23:11 36 M
5 143 Scott Chapman 08:01:32 08:26:36 00:25:04 36 M
6 190 Kevin Smith 08:01:32 08:28:29 00:26:57 38 M
7 650 Todd Williams 08:01:32 08:28:42 00:27:10 39 M
8 114 08:01:32 08:29:47 00:28:15 39 M
9 272 Nathan Gray 08:01:32 08:30:30 00:28:58 36 M

10 144 Sonny  Flatt 08:01:32 08:30:49 00:29:17 36 M
11 97 Josh Underwood08:01:32 08:39:19 00:37:47 37 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 40-44 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 64 Todd Morrison 08:01:32 08:21:28 00:19:56 41 M
2 119 Chris Cash 08:01:32 08:24:20 00:22:48 41 M
3 634 Bill Moore 08:01:32 08:24:37 00:23:05 41 M
4 688 Danny Johnson 08:01:32 08:25:36 00:24:04 40 M
5 44 08:01:32 08:26:41 00:25:09 40 M
6 98 Kenny Hinton 08:01:32 08:28:50 00:27:18 44 M
7 74 Brad Watson 08:01:32 08:29:46 00:28:14 43 M
8 166 Brent Wright 08:01:32 08:31:58 00:30:26 41 M
9 21 Shawn Perkins 08:01:32 08:32:36 00:31:04 41 M

10 316 Buck Johnson 08:01:32 08:32:44 00:31:12 44 M
11 282 08:01:32 08:36:43 00:35:11 41 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:23 PM for Male 45-49 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 283 08:01:32 08:30:03 00:28:31 48 M
2 145 Kevin Thompson08:01:32 08:30:18 00:28:46 48 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Male 50-54 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 51 Alex Fitzpatrick 08:01:32 08:24:57 00:23:25 52 M
2 321 Fred Parrish 08:01:32 08:29:33 00:28:01 52 M
3 117 08:01:32 08:30:47 00:29:15 52 M
4 191 Bill Smith 08:01:32 08:38:56 00:37:24 50 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Male 55-59 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 76 08:01:32 08:29:14 00:27:42 55 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Male 60 and over in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 137 Jim Haynes 08:01:32 08:24:31 00:22:59 65 M
2 45 Bob Napier 08:01:32 08:25:01 00:23:29 61 M
3 173 Joe M. Allen 08:01:32 08:27:58 00:26:26 61 M
4 277 08:01:32 08:39:58 00:38:26 63 M

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 14 and under in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 322 08:01:32 08:27:52 00:26:20 13 F
2 197 08:01:32 08:31:06 00:29:34 11 F
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3 57 Lauren  Blair 08:01:32 08:31:57 00:30:25 13 F
4 302 Kennedy Samson08:01:32 08:34:26 00:32:54 14 F
5 799 Emily Campbell 08:01:32 08:36:31 00:34:59 10 F
6 679 08:01:32 08:49:06 00:47:34 11 F
7 744 08:01:32 08:49:47 00:48:15 6 F
8 285 08:01:32 08:49:53 00:48:21 12 F
9 674 Courtney Hale 08:01:32 08:49:53 00:48:21 11 F

10 681 08:01:32 08:58:24 00:56:52 12 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 15-19 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 669 Marissa Moore 08:01:32 08:23:40 00:22:08 15 F
2 199 River Neal 08:01:32 08:26:10 00:24:38 16 F
3 271 Emily Wheat 08:01:32 08:36:58 00:35:26 15 F
4 120 Sidney Strickland08:01:32 09:00:12 00:58:40 16 F
5 683 08:01:32 09:04:41 01:03:09 17 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 20-24 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 84 Sarah Bauer 08:01:32 08:24:58 00:23:26 23 F
2 88 Amanda Fisher 08:01:32 08:27:28 00:25:56 24 F
3 60 Lauren  Cox 08:01:32 08:28:41 00:27:09 21 F
4 109 08:01:32 08:28:44 00:27:12 22 F
5 686 Ashley Craig 08:01:32 08:30:57 00:29:25 23 F
6 196 Brooke London 08:01:32 08:35:01 00:33:29 24 F
7 47 08:01:32 08:35:42 00:34:10 21 F
8 102 08:01:32 08:35:53 00:34:21 22 F
9 317 08:01:32 08:50:02 00:48:30 22 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 25-29 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 796 Holly Pickerel 08:01:32 08:25:01 00:23:29 25 F
2 48 HEATHER KEENEY08:01:32 08:28:13 00:26:41 29 F
3 49 08:01:32 08:28:13 00:26:41 29 F
4 606 Amanda Ballard 08:01:32 08:30:22 00:28:50 27 F
5 72 Heather Scarborough08:01:32 08:31:27 00:29:55 27 F
6 245 Crystal  Jackson 08:01:32 08:31:46 00:30:14 28 F
7 113 08:01:32 08:32:13 00:30:41 26 F
8 327 08:01:32 08:34:05 00:32:33 27 F
9 29 Jessica Phelps 08:01:32 08:35:33 00:34:01 27 F

10 73 08:01:32 08:36:20 00:34:48 29 F
11 183 08:01:32 08:36:23 00:34:51 28 F
12 130 08:01:32 08:38:05 00:36:33 28 F
13 158 08:01:32 08:39:52 00:38:20 27 F
14 251 Mindy Brown 08:01:32 08:39:53 00:38:21 27 F
15 246 08:01:32 08:42:03 00:40:31 28 F
16 229 Kara Ford 08:01:32 08:42:40 00:41:08 29 F
17 695 Ashley Borders 08:01:32 08:44:27 00:42:55 27 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 30-34 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 9 Karen McGuffey 08:01:32 08:23:25 00:21:53 34 F
2 11 08:01:32 08:26:29 00:24:57 31 F
3 325 08:01:32 08:26:42 00:25:10 30 F
4 89 Ashley Browning 08:01:32 08:26:45 00:25:13 30 F
5 75 Julie Hudson 08:01:32 08:26:46 00:25:14 31 F
6 40 08:01:32 08:27:57 00:26:25 30 F
7 637 Sara Beth Harris 08:01:32 08:29:29 00:27:57 32 F
8 68 Christina Turner 08:01:32 08:31:55 00:30:23 32 F
9 193 08:01:32 08:33:01 00:31:29 31 F

10 78 08:01:32 08:33:57 00:32:25 33 F
11 164 Jackie Samson 08:01:32 08:34:14 00:32:42 34 F
12 213 Erin Baird 08:01:32 08:34:18 00:32:46 33 F
13 176 Sabrina Miller 08:01:32 08:37:56 00:36:24 32 F
14 96 Sabrina Underwood08:01:32 08:39:18 00:37:46 30 F
15 252 Emma Taylor 08:01:32 08:39:52 00:38:20 31 F
16 58 08:01:32 08:40:12 00:38:40 32 F
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17 39 08:01:32 08:41:53 00:40:21 30 F
18 690 Kellie McKay 08:01:32 08:43:07 00:41:35 33 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 35-39 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 118 08:01:32 08:22:56 00:21:24 37 F
2 312 Sara Tabor 08:01:32 08:24:22 00:22:50 35 F
3 50 08:01:32 08:26:02 00:24:30 39 F
4 16 08:01:32 08:31:27 00:29:55 38 F
5 165 08:01:32 08:31:47 00:30:15 36 F
6 167 Kelley Ross 08:01:32 08:32:00 00:30:28 38 F
7 25 Christy South 08:01:32 08:33:59 00:32:27 35 F
8 181 08:01:32 08:35:03 00:33:31 35 F
9 292 Anna Blair 08:01:32 08:35:06 00:33:34 37 F

10 754 08:01:32 08:35:53 00:34:21 37 F
11 797 Becky Flanagan 08:01:32 08:36:33 00:35:01 35 F
12 17 Sherri Myers 08:01:32 08:36:45 00:35:13 38 F
13 676 08:01:32 08:38:42 00:37:10 37 F
14 221 Lori Stevens 08:01:32 08:40:42 00:39:10 38 F
15 100 08:01:32 08:41:11 00:39:39 38 F
16 106 08:01:32 08:42:40 00:41:08 37 F
17 697 Megan Smith 08:01:32 08:43:07 00:41:35 35 F
18 651 Stephanie Payne08:01:32 08:50:11 00:48:39 35 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 40-44 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 223 08:01:32 08:28:04 00:26:32 41 F
2 56 TAMMY  MEADOWS08:01:32 08:29:07 00:27:35 40 F
3 93 Kellie Furlong 08:01:32 08:29:56 00:28:24 43 F
4 146 Donna Beth Thompson08:01:32 08:30:34 00:29:02 42 F
5 233 08:01:32 08:31:17 00:29:45 44 F
6 220 08:01:32 08:31:46 00:30:14 40 F
7 250 Melissa Lyons 08:01:32 08:32:01 00:30:29 41 F
8 242 Sonja Coulter 08:01:32 08:32:32 00:31:00 40 F
9 209 08:01:32 08:32:35 00:31:03 42 F

10 43 Robin Morton 08:01:32 08:32:58 00:31:26 42 F
11 639 Rhonda Williams08:01:32 08:34:13 00:32:41 40 F
12 156 Kim Sexton 08:01:32 08:34:41 00:33:09 44 F
13 77 08:01:32 08:37:34 00:36:02 41 F
14 778 08:01:32 08:39:01 00:37:29 40 F
15 172 Sandy Hardin 08:01:32 08:40:16 00:38:44 42 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 45-49 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 212 Beth Davis 08:01:32 08:30:24 00:28:52 48 F
2 70 Sherri Sparks 08:01:32 08:38:38 00:37:06 46 F
3 31 Debbie Murray 08:01:32 08:40:17 00:38:45 47 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:24 PM for Female 50-54 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 52 08:01:32 08:25:30 00:23:58 51 F
2 777 08:01:32 08:30:43 00:29:11 50 F
3 211 Trisha Moore 08:01:32 08:35:02 00:33:30 52 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:25 PM for Female 55-59 in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 244 Diane Stewart 08:01:32 08:38:01 00:36:29 55 F
2 280 08:01:32 08:42:09 00:40:37 58 F

Age Group Race Report as of 4/22/2012 3:45:25 PM for Female 60 and over in division 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 319 08:01:32 08:30:43 00:29:11 60 F
2 696 Kathleen Flanagan08:01:32 08:34:49 00:33:17 61 F
3 231 08:01:32 08:38:45 00:37:13 62 F
4 284 08:01:32 08:53:22 00:51:50 65 F
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Overall Race Results By Division

Division: 5K Run
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 313 David Haynes 08:01:32 08:19:55 00:18:23 36 M
2 301 Seth England 08:01:32 08:20:13 00:18:41 17 M
3 42 Jordan Farley 08:01:32 08:20:16 00:18:44 25 M
4 685 08:01:32 08:20:26 00:18:54 16 M
5 33 08:01:32 08:20:56 00:19:24 19 M
6 228 08:01:32 08:21:14 00:19:42 32 M
7 10 Collin Steiner 08:01:32 08:21:24 00:19:52 24 M
8 1 08:01:32 08:21:25 00:19:53 42 M
9 64 Todd Morrison 08:01:32 08:21:28 00:19:56 41 M

10 55 Nicole Meredith 08:01:32 08:21:54 00:20:22 27 F
11 177 08:01:32 08:22:04 00:20:32 37 M
12 118 08:01:32 08:22:56 00:21:24 37 F
13 678 08:01:32 08:22:58 00:21:26 15 M
14 69 08:01:32 08:23:08 00:21:36 15 M
15 311 08:01:32 08:23:13 00:21:41 15 M
16 274 08:01:32 08:23:19 00:21:47 23 M
17 99 08:01:32 08:23:23 00:21:51 39 M
18 9 Karen McGuffey 08:01:32 08:23:25 00:21:53 34 F
19 669 Marissa Moore 08:01:32 08:23:40 00:22:08 15 F
20 310 08:01:32 08:23:59 00:22:27 15 M
21 236 Eric Sexton 08:01:32 08:24:00 00:22:28 30 M
22 687 Ben Morgan 08:01:32 08:24:04 00:22:32 15 M
23 700 Jason Allen Pace08:01:32 08:24:04 00:22:32 36 M
24 71 08:01:32 08:24:13 00:22:41 20 M
25 119 Chris Cash 08:01:32 08:24:20 00:22:48 41 M
26 312 Sara Tabor 08:01:32 08:24:22 00:22:50 35 F
27 185 08:01:32 08:24:27 00:22:55 33 M
28 137 Jim Haynes 08:01:32 08:24:31 00:22:59 65 M
29 215 Angela Cobb 08:01:32 08:24:31 00:22:59 40 F
30 103 08:01:32 08:24:35 00:23:03 9 M
31 634 Bill Moore 08:01:32 08:24:37 00:23:05 41 M
32 706 Joe Plunk 08:01:32 08:24:43 00:23:11 36 M
33 51 Alex Fitzpatrick 08:01:32 08:24:57 00:23:25 52 M
34 84 Sarah Bauer 08:01:32 08:24:58 00:23:26 23 F
35 45 Bob Napier 08:01:32 08:25:01 00:23:29 61 M
36 796 Holly Pickerel 08:01:32 08:25:01 00:23:29 25 F
37 216 Jonathan Cobb 08:01:32 08:25:08 00:23:36 11 M
38 699 Daniel Burris 08:01:32 08:25:21 00:23:49 29 M
39 52 08:01:32 08:25:30 00:23:58 51 F
40 688 Danny Johnson 08:01:32 08:25:36 00:24:04 40 M
41 248 mason Dunbar 08:01:32 08:25:56 00:24:24 17 M
42 50 08:01:32 08:26:02 00:24:30 39 F
43 798 Tommy Flanagan08:01:32 08:26:07 00:24:35 33 M
44 680 Daniel Lyons 08:01:32 08:26:09 00:24:37 17 M
45 199 River Neal 08:01:32 08:26:10 00:24:38 16 F
46 65 08:01:32 08:26:28 00:24:56 28 M
47 11 08:01:32 08:26:29 00:24:57 31 F
48 143 Scott Chapman 08:01:32 08:26:36 00:25:04 36 M
49 44 08:01:32 08:26:41 00:25:09 40 M
50 325 08:01:32 08:26:42 00:25:10 30 F
51 89 Ashley Browning 08:01:32 08:26:45 00:25:13 30 F
52 75 Julie Hudson 08:01:32 08:26:46 00:25:14 31 F
53 88 Amanda Fisher 08:01:32 08:27:28 00:25:56 24 F
54 203 08:01:32 08:27:33 00:26:01 32 M
55 195 Matt  Glass 08:01:32 08:27:51 00:26:19 34 M
56 322 08:01:32 08:27:52 00:26:20 13 F
57 40 08:01:32 08:27:57 00:26:25 30 F
58 173 Joe M. Allen 08:01:32 08:27:58 00:26:26 61 M
59 223 08:01:32 08:28:04 00:26:32 41 F
60 48 HEATHER KEENEY08:01:32 08:28:13 00:26:41 29 F
61 49 08:01:32 08:28:13 00:26:41 29 F
62 190 Kevin Smith 08:01:32 08:28:29 00:26:57 38 M
63 60 Lauren  Cox 08:01:32 08:28:41 00:27:09 21 F

Billy Monery
Dustin Thomerson
Jason Gruestop

Seth Vibbert

Steven O'Nan
Stacy Neitzel
Luke Edmunds
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Zach Jenks
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robbie birdsell
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Jen Smith
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64 650 Todd Williams 08:01:32 08:28:42 00:27:10 39 M
65 109 08:01:32 08:28:44 00:27:12 22 F
66 98 Kenny Hinton 08:01:32 08:28:50 00:27:18 44 M
67 163 08:01:32 08:28:51 00:27:19 33 M
68 56 TAMMY  MEADOWS08:01:32 08:29:07 00:27:35 40 F
69 76 08:01:32 08:29:14 00:27:42 55 M
70 637 Sara Beth Harris 08:01:32 08:29:29 00:27:57 32 F
71 140 08:01:32 08:29:33 00:28:01 113 M
72 321 Fred Parrish 08:01:32 08:29:33 00:28:01 52 M
73 74 Brad Watson 08:01:32 08:29:46 00:28:14 43 M
74 114 08:01:32 08:29:47 00:28:15 39 M
75 194 Kevin Shaw 08:01:32 08:29:53 00:28:21 34 M
76 93 Kellie Furlong 08:01:32 08:29:56 00:28:24 43 F
77 283 08:01:32 08:30:03 00:28:31 48 M
78 122 Ryan  Jones 08:01:32 08:30:13 00:28:41 19 M
79 145 Kevin Thompson08:01:32 08:30:18 00:28:46 48 M
80 227 08:01:32 08:30:20 00:28:48 27 M
81 606 Amanda Ballard 08:01:32 08:30:22 00:28:50 27 F
82 212 Beth Davis 08:01:32 08:30:24 00:28:52 48 F
83 272 Nathan Gray 08:01:32 08:30:30 00:28:58 36 M
84 146 Donna Beth Thompson08:01:32 08:30:34 00:29:02 42 F
85 319 08:01:32 08:30:43 00:29:11 60 F
86 777 08:01:32 08:30:43 00:29:11 50 F
87 117 08:01:32 08:30:47 00:29:15 52 M
88 144 Sonny  Flatt 08:01:32 08:30:49 00:29:17 36 M
89 686 Ashley Craig 08:01:32 08:30:57 00:29:25 23 F
90 198 Austin Collins 08:01:32 08:31:05 00:29:33 13 M
91 197 08:01:32 08:31:06 00:29:34 11 F
92 233 08:01:32 08:31:17 00:29:45 44 F
93 225 08:01:32 08:31:21 00:29:49 29 M
94 16 08:01:32 08:31:27 00:29:55 38 F
95 72 Heather Scarborough08:01:32 08:31:27 00:29:55 27 F
96 220 08:01:32 08:31:46 00:30:14 40 F
97 245 Crystal  Jackson 08:01:32 08:31:46 00:30:14 28 F
98 165 08:01:32 08:31:47 00:30:15 36 F
99 68 Christina Turner 08:01:32 08:31:55 00:30:23 32 F

100 57 Lauren  Blair 08:01:32 08:31:57 00:30:25 13 F
101 166 Brent Wright 08:01:32 08:31:58 00:30:26 41 M
102 167 Kelley Ross 08:01:32 08:32:00 00:30:28 38 F
103 250 Melissa Lyons 08:01:32 08:32:01 00:30:29 41 F
104 113 08:01:32 08:32:13 00:30:41 26 F
105 61 Matthew Smith 08:01:32 08:32:22 00:30:50 13 M
106 242 Sonja Coulter 08:01:32 08:32:32 00:31:00 40 F
107 209 08:01:32 08:32:35 00:31:03 42 F
108 21 Shawn Perkins 08:01:32 08:32:36 00:31:04 41 M
109 316 Buck Johnson 08:01:32 08:32:44 00:31:12 44 M
110 226 08:01:32 08:32:49 00:31:17 26 M
111 210 08:01:32 08:32:56 00:31:24 113 M
112 43 Robin Morton 08:01:32 08:32:58 00:31:26 42 F
113 193 08:01:32 08:33:01 00:31:29 31 F
114 326 Jacob Johnson 08:01:32 08:33:52 00:32:20 11 M
115 78 08:01:32 08:33:57 00:32:25 33 F
116 25 Christy South 08:01:32 08:33:59 00:32:27 35 F
117 139 Warren Hoffman08:01:32 08:33:59 00:32:27 113 M
118 327 08:01:32 08:34:05 00:32:33 27 F
119 639 Rhonda Williams08:01:32 08:34:13 00:32:41 40 F
120 164 Jackie Samson 08:01:32 08:34:14 00:32:42 34 F
121 213 Erin Baird 08:01:32 08:34:18 00:32:46 33 F
122 279 08:01:32 08:34:19 00:32:47 26 M
123 302 Kennedy Samson08:01:32 08:34:26 00:32:54 14 F
124 156 Kim Sexton 08:01:32 08:34:41 00:33:09 44 F
125 696 Kathleen Flanagan08:01:32 08:34:49 00:33:17 61 F
126 196 Brooke London 08:01:32 08:35:01 00:33:29 24 F
127 211 Trisha Moore 08:01:32 08:35:02 00:33:30 52 F
128 181 08:01:32 08:35:03 00:33:31 35 F
129 292 Anna Blair 08:01:32 08:35:06 00:33:34 37 F
130 29 Jessica Phelps 08:01:32 08:35:33 00:34:01 27 F

Kara Dobbs

martin cartwright

A. Thomerson

Tayshaun Bradley

John Denton

doug fields

nicholas wells

Jess Chesnut
Angie Pritchett
Nick Tunks

Alayna Collins
Connie Crabtree
Sammy Firkins
Missy Henning

Kathi Rackley

Jerrica Wright

Lane Deckard

Cynthia Logsdon

Adam Hornek
Jeremy  Craine

Maria Farris

Kelly Jo Harbison

Sarah Reece

matthew Garrett

Holly Whittinghill
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131 780 08:01:32 08:35:34 00:34:02 14 M
132 47 08:01:32 08:35:42 00:34:10 21 F
133 102 08:01:32 08:35:53 00:34:21 22 F
134 754 08:01:32 08:35:53 00:34:21 37 F
135 73 08:01:32 08:36:20 00:34:48 29 F
136 183 08:01:32 08:36:23 00:34:51 28 F
137 201 Angela Parker 08:01:32 08:36:23 00:34:51 113 F
138 799 Emily Campbell 08:01:32 08:36:31 00:34:59 10 F
139 797 Becky Flanagan 08:01:32 08:36:33 00:35:01 35 F
140 282 08:01:32 08:36:43 00:35:11 41 M
141 17 Sherri Myers 08:01:32 08:36:45 00:35:13 38 F
142 271 Emily Wheat 08:01:32 08:36:58 00:35:26 15 F
143 698 08:01:32 08:37:00 00:35:28 31 M
144 77 08:01:32 08:37:34 00:36:02 41 F
145 176 Sabrina Miller 08:01:32 08:37:56 00:36:24 32 F
146 244 Diane Stewart 08:01:32 08:38:01 00:36:29 55 F
147 130 08:01:32 08:38:05 00:36:33 28 F
148 70 Sherri Sparks 08:01:32 08:38:38 00:37:06 46 F
149 676 08:01:32 08:38:42 00:37:10 37 F
150 231 08:01:32 08:38:45 00:37:13 62 F
151 191 Bill Smith 08:01:32 08:38:56 00:37:24 50 M
152 778 08:01:32 08:39:01 00:37:29 40 F
153 96 Sabrina Underwood08:01:32 08:39:18 00:37:46 30 F
154 97 Josh Underwood08:01:32 08:39:19 00:37:47 37 M
155 158 08:01:32 08:39:52 00:38:20 27 F
156 252 Emma Taylor 08:01:32 08:39:52 00:38:20 31 F
157 251 Mindy Brown 08:01:32 08:39:53 00:38:21 27 F
158 277 08:01:32 08:39:58 00:38:26 63 M
159 58 08:01:32 08:40:12 00:38:40 32 F
160 172 Sandy Hardin 08:01:32 08:40:16 00:38:44 42 F
161 31 Debbie Murray 08:01:32 08:40:17 00:38:45 47 F
162 221 Lori Stevens 08:01:32 08:40:42 00:39:10 38 F
163 100 08:01:32 08:41:11 00:39:39 38 F
164 39 08:01:32 08:41:53 00:40:21 30 F
165 246 08:01:32 08:42:03 00:40:31 28 F
166 280 08:01:32 08:42:09 00:40:37 58 F
167 106 08:01:32 08:42:40 00:41:08 37 F
168 229 Kara Ford 08:01:32 08:42:40 00:41:08 29 F
169 690 Kellie McKay 08:01:32 08:43:07 00:41:35 33 F
170 697 Megan Smith 08:01:32 08:43:07 00:41:35 35 F
171 694 Benjamin Borders08:01:32 08:44:27 00:42:55 27 M
172 695 Ashley Borders 08:01:32 08:44:27 00:42:55 27 F
173 679 08:01:32 08:49:06 00:47:34 11 F
174 744 08:01:32 08:49:47 00:48:15 6 F
175 285 08:01:32 08:49:53 00:48:21 12 F
176 674 Courtney Hale 08:01:32 08:49:53 00:48:21 11 F
177 317 08:01:32 08:50:02 00:48:30 22 F
178 651 Stephanie Payne08:01:32 08:50:11 00:48:39 35 F
179 284 08:01:32 08:53:22 00:51:50 65 F
180 681 08:01:32 08:58:24 00:56:52 12 F
181 120 Sidney Strickland08:01:32 09:00:12 00:58:40 16 F
182 683 08:01:32 09:04:41 01:03:09 17 F

Division: 5K Walk
Place Bib # Name Start Finish Elapsed Age Gender

1 309 08:01:32 08:35:34 00:34:02 23 M
2 781 Lauren Campbell08:01:32 08:36:26 00:34:54 8 F
3 104 08:01:32 08:39:06 00:37:34 48 F
4 693 08:01:32 08:40:30 00:38:58 44 M
5 276 Sarah Shirley 08:01:32 08:41:50 00:40:18 33 F
6 281 08:01:32 08:42:35 00:41:03 32 F
7 275 Sarah Dickson 08:01:32 08:42:53 00:41:21 30 F
8 155 08:01:32 08:43:59 00:42:27 21 F
9 691 08:01:32 08:43:59 00:42:27 16 F

10 41 Ashley Sexton 08:01:32 08:44:11 00:42:39 27 F
11 105 Melody Urban 08:01:32 08:44:59 00:43:27 39 F
12 692 08:01:32 08:45:40 00:44:08 34 F

Alex Sergent
Alli Springer
Chelsea Babcock
Brandi Dicken
Jamie  Griffiths
Amye Atwell

brian carey

Nardis Weber
Tonya Barrick

Nina Hiser

Melissa Sergent Gaunce
judy butler

Becky Vibbert

Paula Sponhouse

joe simmons
Beth Crump

robin birdsell
Langley Wetzel
Sarah Stallons
jane simmons
amy holman

Rachel Sergent
Camrya Hale
jansemine mitchell

Leah Galito

kaye daughtery
Tara Jessee

Jennifer Crabtree

Seth Edmunds

Dede Shafar
Wallie Billingsley

erin white

emily hogan
Trista Childress

Robin Billingsley
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13 131 08:01:32 08:46:31 00:44:59 24 F
14 157 Dana  Monroe 08:01:32 08:46:31 00:44:59 27 F
15 315 08:01:32 08:46:37 00:45:05 15 F
16 135 08:01:32 08:46:47 00:45:15 20 F
17 764 08:01:32 08:47:43 00:46:11 56 F
18 243 Dorothy Edwards08:01:32 08:48:50 00:47:18 20 F
19 154 08:01:32 08:48:53 00:47:21 50 F
20 745 Sara Rutledge 08:01:32 08:48:53 00:47:21 56 F
21 261 Elizabeth Wells 08:01:32 08:48:54 00:47:22 24 F
22 779 08:01:32 08:48:59 00:47:27 10 F
23 132 08:01:32 08:49:04 00:47:32 46 F
24 133 Lisa Townsend 08:01:32 08:49:05 00:47:33 52 F
25 124 ALLISON HOGGARD08:01:32 08:50:11 00:48:39 30 F
26 148 08:01:32 08:50:27 00:48:55 13 F
27 27 Johanna Compton08:01:32 08:50:29 00:48:57 59 F
28 239 08:01:32 08:50:29 00:48:57 55 F
29 107 PJ JONES 08:01:32 08:50:31 00:48:59 36 F
30 108 Jessica Page 08:01:32 08:50:31 00:48:59 25 F
31 256 Lisa King 08:01:32 08:50:39 00:49:07 37 F
32 258 Joshua Ash 08:01:32 08:50:42 00:49:10 29 M
33 235 Brandy Morgan 08:01:32 08:51:22 00:49:50 32 F
34 147 08:01:32 08:51:26 00:49:54 59 F
35 86 Melissa Barbour 08:01:32 08:51:37 00:50:05 39 F
36 90 Gentry Britney 08:01:32 08:51:37 00:50:05 23 F
37 677 08:01:32 08:51:37 00:50:05 11 F
38 168 08:01:32 08:51:38 00:50:06 21 F
39 112 Josh Shaw 08:01:32 08:51:50 00:50:18 23 M
40 170 08:01:32 08:51:51 00:50:19 25 M
41 205 Bethany Craft 08:01:32 08:52:09 00:50:37 21 F
42 110 Laura Duncan 08:01:32 08:52:10 00:50:38 24 F
43 111 08:01:32 08:52:20 00:50:48 22 F
44 314 08:01:32 08:52:23 00:50:51 14 M
45 320 Shawn Britt 08:01:32 08:52:26 00:50:54 32 M
46 286 08:01:32 08:53:23 00:51:51 34 F
47 328 Brianna Riley 08:01:32 08:53:46 00:52:14 15 F
48 257 Jamie  Ash 08:01:32 08:53:59 00:52:27 28 F
49 62 08:01:32 08:54:00 00:52:28 13 F
50 63 08:01:32 08:54:00 00:52:28 43 F
51 267 Mary Ann Long 08:01:32 08:54:29 00:52:57 55 F
52 171 08:01:32 08:54:49 00:53:17 59 F
53 782 Alison Campbell 08:01:32 08:55:00 00:53:28 41 F
54 207 Jennifer  Bannister08:01:32 08:55:01 00:53:29 41 F
55 134 Sharon Flowers 08:01:32 08:55:03 00:53:31 51 F
56 208 08:01:32 08:55:04 00:53:32 27 F
57 175 Sarah Perkins 08:01:32 08:55:26 00:53:54 25 F
58 174 08:01:32 08:55:27 00:53:55 27 F
59 161 08:01:32 08:55:29 00:53:57 34 F
60 613 Hannah Sparks 08:01:32 08:55:50 00:54:18 22 F
61 633 Polly Sparks 08:01:32 08:55:50 00:54:18 51 F
62 206 08:01:32 08:56:10 00:54:38 42 F
63 22 Debbie Perkins 08:01:32 08:56:11 00:54:39 41 F
64 46 Katie Napier 08:01:32 08:56:15 00:54:43 55 F
65 308 08:01:32 08:56:15 00:54:43 55 F
66 128 08:01:32 08:56:20 00:54:48 36 F
67 129 08:01:32 08:56:20 00:54:48 38 F
68 264 08:01:32 08:56:35 00:55:03 48 F
69 291 Brandy Johnson 08:01:32 08:57:14 00:55:42 35 F
70 318 08:01:32 08:57:58 00:56:26 17 M
71 329 Clay Simmons 08:01:32 08:58:02 00:56:30 17 M
72 675 Chandler Morgan08:01:32 08:58:16 00:56:44 17 M
73 263 08:01:32 08:58:25 00:56:53 13 F
74 101 Wanda Nations 08:01:32 08:58:34 00:57:02 69 F
75 23 Eric Perkins 08:01:32 08:58:51 00:57:19 9 M
76 24 Amanda Perkins 08:01:32 08:58:51 00:57:19 12 F
77 85 Todd  Barbour 08:01:32 08:59:04 00:57:32 46 M
78 249 Brenda Chaney 08:01:32 08:59:22 00:57:50 57 F
79 127 CHERI  PAULL 08:01:32 09:00:12 00:58:40 27 F

annette ramsey

Joanna Arterburn
Jordan Richey
Sandy Ladd-Russell

debbie tinsley

Kaity Martin
Audrey Grabowski

Jenna Szabo

shelia scott

Cathy Szabo

Karalyne Morgan
Danielle Corbin

Dex Wood

Litraca Shirley
Tim Munrow

jill miller

Ashley Riordon
Sherry Riordan

Martha Paull

Kristin Grubbs

Amanda Spradlin
Neila Combs

Ganelle Jones

Sheila Edmunds
jennifer stone
michelle miller
Jan Moulden

Trey Rigsby

Rachel Moulden
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80 269 08:01:32 09:00:12 00:58:40 35 F
81 306 Stephanie Smart08:01:32 09:00:33 00:59:01 113 F
82 204 08:01:32 09:00:58 00:59:26 50 F
83 38 08:01:32 09:00:59 00:59:27 52 F
84 755 08:01:32 09:01:49 01:00:17 67 F
85 200 08:01:32 09:01:50 01:00:18 61 F
86 287 Mercedes Wilson08:01:32 09:02:26 01:00:54 19 F
87 295 Crystal  Morgan 08:01:32 09:02:27 01:00:55 23 F
88 297 Autumn Wheeler08:01:32 09:02:28 01:00:56 15 F
89 296 08:01:32 09:02:46 01:01:14 31 M
90 299 08:01:32 09:02:47 01:01:15 48 F
91 300 08:01:32 09:02:47 01:01:15 36 F
92 288 08:01:32 09:02:49 01:01:17 27 F
93 293 08:01:32 09:02:49 01:01:17 31 F
94 294 08:01:32 09:02:51 01:01:19 28 F
95 289 Julia Bragg 08:01:32 09:02:52 01:01:20 35 F
96 290 Ashlee Dennis 08:01:32 09:02:52 01:01:20 26 F
97 304 Amanda HUFF 08:01:32 09:03:01 01:01:29 113 F
98 218 Clarence Atkinson08:01:32 09:04:44 01:03:12 82 M
99 219 Hannah Short 08:01:32 09:04:52 01:03:20 113 F

100 217 Dawn Short 08:01:32 09:04:54 01:03:22 47 F

Shannon Pickerell

Bev Pitcock
cindy Frankenberg
Martha Dicken
Caffie Stilts

Bobbby Johnson
Melinda Bault
Kim Houchens
Jeanna Jewell
Angela Grider
Coren Sexton
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